
Dec 6, 2023, 11:59 PM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/12/2023

To date
06/12/2023

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/12/2023 Abdul Rauf K M G  Ismail O  (FTHR) 5/394 Kismathuge, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

2 06/12/2023 Thakdeerul Hak Abdul Kareem (FTHR) 5/53D 
Keelakochithithiyapura, 

Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

3 06/12/2023 Beebi Sajida C H Sayed Ali (FTHR) 1/189B Chamayam, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

4 06/12/2023 Zeenath Beegum A P  Fathahulla K  (FTHR) 3/206B Ambarpalli, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti

  

5 06/12/2023 Ajmala Thasleena Riyas Khan (FTHR) 1/9B Puthiyakotta, 
Kavaratti, Kavaratti, 
Kavaratti, 682555, 

Kavaratti
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

6 06/12/2023 Beebi Amina Ali Mohammed (FTHR) 1/232 Choolathiyoda, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

7 06/12/2023 Jihadul Akbar Sayed Mohammed 
(FTHR)

2/326 Thaslima Manzil, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

8 06/12/2023 Habeebu Rahman P V Noorul Ameen (FTHR) 1/199 Poovalap, Kiltan, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, 682558, 

Kiltan

  

9 06/12/2023 Abdul Azeez P V Shahul Hameed (FTHR) 2/69 Puthiyaveedu, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

10 06/12/2023 Libdathulla N Naseemudheen (FTHR) 2/94 Darul Fathima, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

11 06/12/2023 Sainababi N Naseemudeen (FTHR) 2/94 Darul Fathima, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

12 06/12/2023 Mohammed Unais P M Najeeb (FTHR) 1/195 Palamadam, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

13 06/12/2023 Adhil Vafi P Mohammed Koya 
(FTHR)

2/372 Pattakal, Kiltan, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, 682558, 

Kiltan

  

14 06/12/2023 Shuaib Ahmed Sayed Ali (FTHR) 1/189B Chamayam, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

15 06/12/2023 ARIFDAR SEETHIKOYA 
KOORMEL (FTHR)

5/162 KATTIMMADA, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

16 06/12/2023 MOHAMMED 
SADIQUE 

SAROMMABI 
PUTHIYA 

BELICHETTA (FTHR)

5/152 PUTHIYA 
BELICHETTA, AMINI, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

17 06/12/2023 MANSOORABI ABOOSALA  (FTHR) 4/248B 
BELIYACHADE 

CHETTA, AMINI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

18 06/12/2023 SHUKOOR  ABBAJAN (FTHR) 4/322A DARUL 
BARKATH, AMINI, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

19 06/12/2023 FATHIMA SHAKIRA ILYAS 
BIYYECHETTA 

(FTHR)

4/70A PUTHIYA 
PURA, AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

20 06/12/2023 ASMABI SIDDEEQ  (FTHR) 4/98 MADEENA 
NIVAS, AMINI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

21 06/12/2023 MUHAMMED 
SUROOR RAHMAN 

ILYAS 
BIYYECHETTA 

(FTHR)

4/70A PUTHIYA 
PURA, AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

22 06/12/2023 FAHISA THASNEEM KUNHIKOYA 
BALIYACHADE 
CHETTA (FTHR)

4/214B NADUVATHA 
CHETTA, AMINI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

23 06/12/2023 MOHAMMED 
MUKBEEL 

POOKUNHI PALI 
(FTHR)

4/224 BALIYA CHADE 
CHETTA, AMINI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

24 06/12/2023 MITHLAJ KUNHISEETHI 
PUTHIYA 

PUTHIYARA (FTHR)

1/151 
KEELAPALALAM, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

25 06/12/2023 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA 

JABBAR KOYA 
PUTHIYANNALA 

(FTHR)

1/124 KANDIKAM, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

26 06/12/2023 BEEGUM RABIYA ABDUL KHADER 
AYSHECHETTA 

(FTHR)

1/96 BAMMEKKAL, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

27 06/12/2023 MOHAMMED 
HADAKATH ANSAH 

HIDAYATHULLA 
MADALA CHETTA 

(FTHR)

4/331A MADAPALLY, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

28 06/12/2023 Beebi Fathima Mohammed Shafi 
(FTHR)

1/239A Chadippura, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

29 06/12/2023 Mohammed Sajid P S Kasmi Koya (FTHR) 1/151 Puthiya Surambi, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

30 06/12/2023 Safvana P S Mohammed Koya 
(FTHR)

1/137 Puthiyasurambi, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

31 06/12/2023 Saliha Muthukoya (FTHR) 1/250A Chadipura, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

32 06/12/2023 Firosa P K Ahmed (FTHR) 2/151 Punnekkel, Kiltan, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, 682558, 

Kiltan

  

33 06/12/2023 Muhammed Sajeedkhan Subair (FTHR) 2/162B Malikakkal, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

34 06/12/2023 ANZAR  T K Pookoya   P (FTHR) 1/44 Govt Quarter, Govt 
UP School, kalpeni, 

kalpeni, 682557, kalpeni

  

35 06/12/2023 Firdous D F Kamal Hussain (FTHR) 2/94A Baithul Aysha, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

36 06/12/2023 Mohammed Faheem Ali 
C C 

Alikunhi (FTHR) 2/55 Chakkechetta, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

37 06/12/2023 Mohammed Rasique Thajunnisabi 
Kannippura (MTHR)

2/98A Kannippura, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

38 06/12/2023 MOHAMMED 
NIBRASUL HAQQ 

CHERIYAKOYA 
BARALI SURAMBI 

(FTHR)

5/3 
ODUKATHAPURA, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

39 06/12/2023 MOHAMMED 
NOUFAL 

UDMAN KOORMEL 
(FTHR)

5/241 BENDAYAM, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

40 06/12/2023 Shamir Navaz S M Kunhi (FTHR) 2/147B SM Manzil, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

41 06/12/2023 MOHAMMED ABOO 
HAMID 

JALALUDHEEN 
SHAIKENA VEEDU 

(FTHR)

5/77B KEELAPURA, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

42 06/12/2023 MOHAMMED 
NIZAMUDHEEN  

NALLAKOYA 
KONIKKAM (FTHR)

4/339 MADEENA 
MANZIL, AMINI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

43 06/12/2023 Hafsathbeevi P P Ibrahim (FTHR) 1/297 Puthiyapura, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

44 06/12/2023 Sahla anvar Anvar Sadath (FTHR) 2/418 Pallithithiyoda, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

45 06/12/2023 Ahsan Nasai P N M Showkathali (FTHR) 1/218A Pathada Nafeesa 
Manzil, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
682556, Kadmat

  

46 06/12/2023 Noorjahan Musthafa (FTHR) 2/204D Nas Manzil, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

47 06/12/2023 Rumana Shoukath C k Shoukathali (FTHR) 2/11 Chekekeel, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

48 06/12/2023 Bahira Rahmathbayil Kunhiseethikoya (FTHR) 1/37 Rahmathbyil, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

49 06/12/2023 Thameesa Jasmin K P Thahir (FTHR) 2/86C Kalpeniyattiyoda, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

50 06/12/2023 Akber K M Kasmi (FTHR) 2/321 Kunninamel, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

51 06/12/2023 MOHAMMED 
SAHEER 

HARIS 
KANJARAKAKADA 

(FTHR)

4/66A THOUFEEQ 
MANZIL, AMINI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

52 06/12/2023 Adila Azmi Mullappura Kasmi 
(FTHR)

2/230A Melaillam, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

53 06/12/2023 Mohammed Noushin K 
V 

Hamzakoya (FTHR) 3/255 Kodivalappu, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

54 06/12/2023 Hassan S M Haleel  (FTHR) 2/286A Salamiyamanzil, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

55 06/12/2023 Farsetha Muth S M Muthukoya (FTHR) 2/263 Shajahan Manzil, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

56 06/12/2023 Sania Sofi C H Attakoya (FTHR) 1/174A Chamayam, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

57 06/12/2023 SAFARUNNISA KHALEEL 
MELAILLAM (FTHR)

4/94 BALIYABELI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

58 06/12/2023 Dr Mohammed Shibile 
S B 

Mohammed Shafi S H 
(FTHR)

1/191 Sneha Bhavan, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

59 06/12/2023 Asiya B Azhar Musliyar (FTHR) 1/247 Bappankathiyode, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

60 06/12/2023 Jameela Azhar Musliyar (FTHR) 1/247 Bappankathiyoda, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

61 06/12/2023 Mohammed Hisham Kunhiseethikoya (FTHR) 1/72 Nalakapura, Kiltan, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, 682558, 

Kiltan

  

62 06/12/2023 Fouzul Haq M P Abdul Hakeem Maral 
(FTHR)

3/49 Meppalli, Kalpeni, 
Kalpeni, Kalpeni, 
682557, Kalpeni

  

63 06/12/2023 Ayshath Sidheeka 
Poodiyam

Zahirudheen K K 
(FTHR)

4/149 Poodiyam, 
Kalpeni, Kalpeni, 
Kalpeni, 682557, 

Kalpeni

  

64 06/12/2023 Suhail Abdul Samd (FTHR) 1/210 Seminar Manzil, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

65 06/12/2023 Sharmilabi Abdusamad (FTHR) 1/274A Nisar Manzil, 
Chetlat, Chetlat, Chetlat, 

682554, Chetlat

  

66 06/12/2023 Sajeena Mohammed (FTHR) 2/26 Biyyaithiyoda, 
Chetlat, Chetlat, Chetlat, 

682554, Chetlat

  

67 06/12/2023 Faizath Mohammed Sayeed 
(FTHR)

2/103A Madeena 
Manzil, Chetlat, Chetlat, 
Chetlat, 682554, Chetlat

  

68 06/12/2023 RAHILA CHERIYAKOYA 
PALICHETTA (FTHR)

4/193 
MUTHARAMMEL, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

69 06/12/2023 Mohammed Sayeed Mohammed (FTHR) 2/26 Biyyaithiyoda, 
Chetlat, Chetlat, Chetlat, 

682554, Chetlat

  

70 06/12/2023 Mufazir Mohammed Zaheer 
(FTHR)

2/9 
Kunjammithithiyoda, 

Chetlat, Chetlat, Chetlat, 
682554, Chetlat

  

71 06/12/2023 Mohammed Kasim Mohammed Hussain 
(FTHR)

2/246 Ashiyoda, Chetlat, 
Chetlat, Chetlat, 
682554, Chetlat

  

72 06/12/2023 Mohammed Musavvir Kunhikoya (FTHR) 2/202 Mullipura, 
Chetlat, Chetlat, Chetlat, 

682554, Chetlat

  

73 06/12/2023 Afreena Ali Ali Dathabigothi (FTHR) 3/172 Hudevelikunnuge, 
Aoumagu Village, 
Minicoy, Minicoy, 
682559, Minicoy

  

74 06/12/2023 Ali Akber N Abdul Khader (FTHR) 1/131 Nadunilam, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

75 06/12/2023 Fathima Shahana Mohammed Shafi 
(FTHR)

1/192B Cheriyapura, 
Chetlat, Chetlat, Chetlat, 

682554, Chetlat

  

76 06/12/2023 Shabir Ali 
Chithrammadan  

Shafi (FTHR) 1/99 Chithrammada, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

77 06/12/2023 Amaan Abdullahi Abdullahi Boduvaluge 
(FTHR)

3/148 Kunnidathagothi, 
Boduathiri Village, 
Minicoy, Minicoy, 
682559, Minicoy

  

78 06/12/2023 Arshaq Funamauge Hassan (FTHR) 4/116 Funamauge, Bada 
Village, Minicoy, 
Minicoy, 682559, 

Minicoy
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

79 06/12/2023 Mohammed Rayees Kasim (FTHR) 1/98B Manpuram, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

80 06/12/2023 ADILA MIRZA AHAMED KOYA 
MELASURAMBI 

(FTHR)

4/146 SOUTH NAGAR, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

81 06/12/2023 Isharath Beegum 
Kunnudaruge 

Ali Athirimeduge 
(FTHR)

3/202 Kunnudaruge, 
Aoumagu Village, 
Minicoy, Minicoy, 
682559, Minicoy

  

82 06/12/2023 NAILA BEEGUM AHAMED KOYA 
PUTHIYAPURE 
CHETTA (FTHR)

4/297 
NANGATTIYAM 
CHETTA, AMINI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

83 06/12/2023 Moominah Moosa (FTHR) 3/150 Boduvalugothi, 
Boduathiri Village, 
Minicoy, Minicoy, 
682559, Minicoy

  

84 06/12/2023 Mahir  Moosa Varangedoruge 
(FTHR)

3/242 
Athirigebidharuge, 
Aoumagu Village, 
Minicoy, Minicoy, 
682559, Minicoy

  

85 06/12/2023 Razeena K B Mohammed Rafi 
(FTHR)

3/88 Kiyavagothi 
Bidharuge, New 

Boduathiri Village, 
Minicoy, Minicoy, 
682559, Minicoy

  

86 06/12/2023 Shamel Mohammed 
Valugothi 

Mohammed 
Medufalibadage (FTHR)

4/72 Valugothi, Bada 
Village, Minicoy, 
Minicoy, 682559, 

Minicoy

  

87 06/12/2023 Aysha Faimigothi Hassan Ibrahim (FTHR) 3/174 Faimigothi, 
Boduathiri Village, 
Minicoy, Minicoy, 
682559, Minicoy
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88 06/12/2023 Sarosh A Latheef Abdul Latheef (FTHR) 3/78 Darul Aman, New 
Boduathiri Village, 
Minicoy, Minicoy, 
682559, Minicoy

  

89 06/12/2023 Mohammed Suhail P V Abdul Hakeem C N 
(FTHR)

3/22 Cheriyannallal, 
Kalpeni, Kalpeni, 
Kalpeni, 682557, 

Kalpeni

  

90 06/12/2023 Mohammed Raisal Cheriyakoya (FTHR) 4/258A Polytechnic 
College Hostel, 

Minicoy, Minicoy, 
Minicoy, 682559, 

Minicoy

  

91 06/12/2023 Raheefa Jasmi M V Abdullakoya K K 
(FTHR)

1/46A Mathil 
Valiyammada, Kalpeni, 

Kalpeni, Kalpeni, 
682557, Kalpeni

  

92 06/12/2023 Wajid Khan 
Chadachiyoda

Khalid (FTHR) 4/145A Chadachiyoda, 
Kalpeni, Kalpeni, 
Kalpeni, 682557, 

Kalpeni

  

93 06/12/2023 Aleena Hakeem 
Chadachiyoda

Hakeem Melaillam 
(FTHR)

4/110A Chadachiyoda, 
Kalpeni, Kalpeni, 
Kalpeni, 682557, 

Kalpeni

  

94 06/12/2023 Mohammed Sajid T P Akber Meppally (FTHR) 3/15 Thithiyappada, 
Kalpeni, Kalpeni, 
Kalpeni, 682557, 

Kalpeni

  

95 06/12/2023 Sainudheen Mahadoom Koya Perumpalli 
(FTHR)

1/114 Aliyathara, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

96 06/12/2023 Saheerkhan Aliyathara Koya Perumpalli 
(FTHR)

1/114 Aliyathara, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth
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97 06/12/2023 Fathimabi Alimiya 
Chetta 

Pookunhi K C (FTHR) 2/405A Girls Hostel, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

98 06/12/2023 Hiba M P Mohammed Hashim C P 
(FTHR)

1/252B Melappura, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

99 06/12/2023 M Mohammed Ilyas M Safiyabi (MTHR) 3/53 Mathil, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

100 06/12/2023 Najeemabi Pandarath Muhammed Abdul 
Nasar Palathupura 

(FTHR)

1/328A Pandarath, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

101 06/12/2023 Mohammed Adil Navas 
Manzil 

Ashraf P (FTHR) 1/205 Navas Manzil, 
Androth, Androth, 
Andtoth, 682551, 

Androth

  

102 06/12/2023 HAMEEDATH BI HAMEED 
KEELACHERI (FTHR)

1/173 BAHAR 
MANZIL, AMINI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

103 06/12/2023 SAKKIYA MOHAMMED KOYA 
POOVAKECHETTA 

(FTHR)

1/15 BARALI 
SURAMBI, AMINI, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
682552, AMINI

  

104 06/12/2023 FATHIMATH 
SUMAYYA 

POOKUNHI 
BALALIYAR (FTHR)

2/42 
KUNNAMAKKAKEL, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

105 06/12/2023 MOHAMMED 
JUNAID 

KAMARUNNISA 
BARALI CHETTA 

(FTHR)

2/2 ARAFA MANZIL, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

106 06/12/2023 THAHSEEL HAJAROMMABI 
BARALICHETTA 

(MTHR)

2/2 ARAFA MANZIL, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI
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Revision identity

107 06/12/2023 MOHAMMED HAFIS  ATTAL KIDAV 
AVVAKKAL (FTHR)

2/91 
KEELAKUNNALA, 

AMINI, AMINI, 
AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

108 06/12/2023 SWAFIYA FARSANA HABEEB KOYA 
(FTHR)

2/159 KANJARABELI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

109 06/12/2023 NASHIYA NISA YOUSAF ALI 
MARAKKANA KAL 

(FTHR)

2/88 MADAPALLI, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

110 06/12/2023 FATHIMA JABIRA 
ALI 

MUTHBI MADAPURA 
(FTHR)

2/40 MADAPURA, 
AMINI, AMINI, 

AMINI, 682552, AMINI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


